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Resultatliste 12.06.2021

Boysen Memorial

KS 100 m
Vind: -1.3Heat: 1

28 Kornelia Roppen Dimna IL 12,721  (02)

124 Ane Skjetne Ranheim IL 12,862  (04)

164 Stine Grong Ruud Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 12,893  (94)

130 Synnøve Julseth Frantzen Ranheim IL 13,014  (00)

85 Ida-Louise Øverland IK Hind 13,185  (03)

213 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 13,216  (04)

137 Marte Aasvang Runar, IL 37,727  (94)

Vind: -2.1Heat: 2
98 Sigrid Kongssund Amlie Moelven IL 12,451  (02)

222 Hedda Ekrem Johansen Vidar, Sportsklubben 12,582  (03)

24 Thea Aase Pedersen BUL, IL i 12,613  (00)

13 Angelica Okparaebo BUL, IL i 12,654  (97)

52 Una Haukanes Gneist,IL 12,875  (03)

123 Agnes Elisabeth Morud Ranheim IL 12,976  (03)

66 Anna Kolstø Jensen Haugesund Idrettslag F 12,977  (04)

26 Frida Røe Tærum Dimna IL 13,058  (01)

Vind: -0.7Heat: 3
23 Solveig Bustgård Gran BUL, IL i 12,191  (02)

126 Nora Aune Ranheim IL 12,302  (04)

180 Astri Ayo Lakeri Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 12,302  (02)

30 Laura Tietje Johanna van der Veen Fagernes IL 12,464  (03)

46 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL 12,525  (03)

15 Elea Jørstad Bock BUL, IL i 12,626  (02)

3 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett 12,637  (02)

8 Pernille Sina Lund Bækkelagets SK 12,948  (93)

Vind: -1.5Heat: 4
214 Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL 11,731  (98)

215 Ingvild Meinseth Tyrving IL 12,022  (99)

100 Linn Oppegaard Moss IL 12,263  (98)

208 Marte Pettersen Trondheim Friidrett 12,314  (97)

97 Maren Bakke Amundsen Moelven IL 12,455  (03)

209 Alice Ulla Berg Tyrving IL 12,496  (97)

35 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen FIK Orion 12,517  (99)

189 Kaitesi Auma Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 12,538  (00)
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Resultatliste 12.06.2021

Boysen Memorial

KS 100 m

Plassering Totalt
214 Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL 11,731

215 Ingvild Meinseth Tyrving IL 12,022

23 Solveig Bustgård Gran BUL, IL i 12,193

100 Linn Oppegaard Moss IL 12,264

180 Astri Ayo Lakeri Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 12,305

126 Nora Aune Ranheim IL 12,306

208 Marte Pettersen Trondheim Friidrett 12,317

97 Maren Bakke Amundsen Moelven IL 12,458

98 Sigrid Kongssund Amlie Moelven IL 12,459

30 Laura Tietje Johanna van der V Fagernes IL 12,4610

209 Alice Ulla Berg Tyrving IL 12,4911

35 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen FIK Orion 12,5112

46 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL 12,5213

189 Kaitesi Auma Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 12,5314

222 Hedda Ekrem Johansen Vidar, Sportsklubben 12,5815

24 Thea Aase Pedersen BUL, IL i 12,6116

15 Elea Jørstad Bock BUL, IL i 12,6217

3 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett 12,6318

13 Angelica Okparaebo BUL, IL i 12,6519

28 Kornelia Roppen Dimna IL 12,7220

124 Ane Skjetne Ranheim IL 12,8621

52 Una Haukanes Gneist,IL 12,8722

164 Stine Grong Ruud Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 12,8923

8 Pernille Sina Lund Bækkelagets SK 12,9424

123 Agnes Elisabeth Morud Ranheim IL 12,9725

66 Anna Kolstø Jensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 12,9726

130 Synnøve Julseth Frantzen Ranheim IL 13,0127

26 Frida Røe Tærum Dimna IL 13,0528

85 Ida-Louise Øverland IK Hind 13,1829

213 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 13,2130

137 Marte Aasvang Runar, IL 37,7231

KS 200 m
Vind: -2.5Heat: 1

66 Anna Kolstø Jensen Haugesund Idrettslag F 26,241  (04)

223 Helene Oulie Vidar, Sportsklubben 26,362  (01)

227 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 26,403  (05)

222 Hedda Ekrem Johansen Vidar, Sportsklubben 26,544  (03)

102 Marianne Rabbe Husby Nesodden IF 26,675  (94)

150 Ada Medea Westerlund Sem IF DNS  (02)

26 Frida Røe Tærum Dimna IL DNS  (01)

Vind: -1.1Heat: 2
180 Astri Ayo Lakeri Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 25,411  (02)

23 Solveig Bustgård Gran BUL, IL i 25,472  (02)

224 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Vidar, Sportsklubben 25,473  (01)

126 Nora Aune Ranheim IL 25,794  (04)

30 Laura Tietje Johanna van der Veen Fagernes IL 25,845  (03)

3 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett 26,186  (02)

154 Iselin Evensen Sømna IL 26,487  (04)

229 Vilde Marstein Vidar, Sportsklubben DNS  (02)

Vind: -3.2Heat: 3
214 Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL 24,421  (98)

75 Elisabeth Slettum Idrettslaget Skjalg 24,542  (86)

231 Naomi van den Broeck Viking, TIF 24,743  (96)

100 Linn Oppegaard Moss IL 24,774  (98)

215 Ingvild Meinseth Tyrving IL 24,975  (99)

97 Maren Bakke Amundsen Moelven IL 25,516  (03)
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Boysen Memorial

KS 200 m
98 Sigrid Kongssund Amlie Moelven IL 25,527  (02)

108 Christine Bjelland Jensen Norna-Salhus IL DNS  (94)

Plassering Totalt
214 Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL 24,421

75 Elisabeth Slettum Idrettslaget Skjalg 24,542

231 Naomi van den Broeck Viking, TIF 24,743

100 Linn Oppegaard Moss IL 24,774

215 Ingvild Meinseth Tyrving IL 24,975

180 Astri Ayo Lakeri Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 25,416

23 Solveig Bustgård Gran BUL, IL i 25,477

224 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Vidar, Sportsklubben 25,478

97 Maren Bakke Amundsen Moelven IL 25,519

98 Sigrid Kongssund Amlie Moelven IL 25,5210

126 Nora Aune Ranheim IL 25,7911

30 Laura Tietje Johanna van der V Fagernes IL 25,8412

3 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett 26,1813

66 Anna Kolstø Jensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 26,2414

223 Helene Oulie Vidar, Sportsklubben 26,3615

227 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 26,4016

154 Iselin Evensen Sømna IL 26,4817

222 Hedda Ekrem Johansen Vidar, Sportsklubben 26,5418

102 Marianne Rabbe Husby Nesodden IF 26,6719

150 Ada Medea Westerlund Sem IF DNS 

26 Frida Røe Tærum Dimna IL DNS 

108 Christine Bjelland Jensen Norna-Salhus IL DNS 

229 Vilde Marstein Vidar, Sportsklubben DNS 

KS 400 m
 Heat: 1

133 Elisabella Hjelpdahl Runar, IL 59,081  (02)

124 Ane Skjetne Ranheim IL 59,282  (04)

130 Synnøve Julseth Frantzen Ranheim IL 59,663  (00)

170 Nora Berg Fiske Strindheim il 1,00,074  (04)

 Heat: 2
143 Nora Haugen Sandnes IL 54,911  (03)

189 Kaitesi Auma Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 55,832  (00)

144 Synne Eikeland Sandnes IL 56,673  (02)

110 June Sæbøe Tveit Norna-Salhus IL 57,144  (99)

123 Agnes Elisabeth Morud Ranheim IL 58,935  (03)

34 Mille Eide Nyhus FIK Orion 59,326  (03)

Plassering Totalt
143 Nora Haugen Sandnes IL 54,911

189 Kaitesi Auma Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 55,832

144 Synne Eikeland Sandnes IL 56,673

110 June Sæbøe Tveit Norna-Salhus IL 57,144

123 Agnes Elisabeth Morud Ranheim IL 58,935

133 Elisabella Hjelpdahl Runar, IL 59,086

124 Ane Skjetne Ranheim IL 59,287

34 Mille Eide Nyhus FIK Orion 59,328

130 Synnøve Julseth Frantzen Ranheim IL 59,669

170 Nora Berg Fiske Strindheim il 1,00,0710

KS 800 m
 Heat: 1

55 Ingrid Emilsen Kristiansen Gular, IL 2,09,991  (92)

230 Marte Hovland Vik IL 2,12,232  (05)

40 Anniken Årebrot Fredrikstad IF 2,12,583  (02)
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Boysen Memorial

KS 800 m
90 Selma Alison Boesen Skisaker Larvik Turn & IF 2,12,954  (06)

147 Malin Søtorp Solberg Sarpsborg IL 2,12,965  (06)

135 Maren Halle Haugen Runar, IL 2,14,096  (03)

203 Leona Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 2,14,637  (04)

129 Synnøve Antonsen Torp Ranheim IL 2,16,568  (99)

67 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag F 2,24,849  (02)

104 Marthe Johanne Hjelmeset Nittedal IL 2,27,7710  (04)

31 Synne Marie Engebretsen Fana IL 2,30,7111  (02)

 Heat: 2
131 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 2,06,711  (05)

151 Amanda Marie Grefstad Frøynes Sem IF 2,07,432  (98)

128 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg Ranheim IL 2,07,483  (03)

201 Solveig Cristina Hernandez Vråle Tjalve, IK 2,07,824  (99)

82 Sara Busic Idrettslaget Skjalg 2,08,025  (02)

235 Sigrid Jervell Våg Tjalve Idrettsklubben 2,08,096

155 Anne Hjorth Arntsen Sørild FIK 2,08,627  (01)

134 Ina Halle Haugen Runar, IL 2,08,728  (03)

199 Selma Løchen Engdahl Tjalve, IK 2,09,299  (01)

211 Christine Næss Tyrving IL 2,09,3210  (00)

70 Eilén Brenne Herkules Friidrett 2,10,0511  (03)

Plassering Totalt
131 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 2,06,711

151 Amanda Marie Grefstad Frøyn Sem IF 2,07,432

128 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg Ranheim IL 2,07,483

201 Solveig Cristina Hernandez Vrå Tjalve, IK 2,07,824

82 Sara Busic Idrettslaget Skjalg 2,08,025

235 Sigrid Jervell Våg Tjalve Idrettsklubben 2,08,096

155 Anne Hjorth Arntsen Sørild FIK 2,08,627

134 Ina Halle Haugen Runar, IL 2,08,728

199 Selma Løchen Engdahl Tjalve, IK 2,09,299

211 Christine Næss Tyrving IL 2,09,3210

55 Ingrid Emilsen Kristiansen Gular, IL 2,09,9911

70 Eilén Brenne Herkules Friidrett 2,10,0512

230 Marte Hovland Vik IL 2,12,2313

40 Anniken Årebrot Fredrikstad IF 2,12,5814

90 Selma Alison Boesen Skisaker Larvik Turn & IF 2,12,9515

147 Malin Søtorp Solberg Sarpsborg IL 2,12,9616

135 Maren Halle Haugen Runar, IL 2,14,0917

203 Leona Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 2,14,6318

129 Synnøve Antonsen Torp Ranheim IL 2,16,5619

67 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 2,24,8420

104 Marthe Johanne Hjelmeset Nittedal IL 2,27,7721

31 Synne Marie Engebretsen Fana IL 2,30,7122

KS 5000 m
  

84 Vienna Søyland Dahle Idrettslaget Skjalg 16,25,721  (92)

192 Kristine Eikrem Engeset Tjalve, IK 16,26,822  (88)

118 Mathilde Theisen Oslostudentenes IK 16,41,893  (93)

139 Sigrun Gjølberg Rygge IL 16,49,004  (91)

228 Runa Skrove Falch Vidar, Sportsklubben 16,59,235  (90)

156 Kristin Vabø Stavanger Friidrettsklu 17,35,506  (93)

77 Ida Tjørsvaag Idrettslaget Skjalg 18,11,707  (89)

14 Delphine Catherine Poirot BUL, IL i DNF  (95)
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Boysen Memorial

KS 100 m hekk 84,0 8,5m

Vind: -0.9Heat: 1
162 Elise Grong Ruud Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 14,501  (96)

141 Emilie Sandberg Sandnes IL 14,962  (00)

223 Helene Oulie Vidar, Sportsklubben 15,033  (01)

150 Ada Medea Westerlund Sem IF DNS  (02)

Vind: -0.3Heat: 2
125 Kristina Stensvoll Reppe Ranheim IL 13,881  (00)

224 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Vidar, Sportsklubben 14,012  (01)

229 Vilde Marstein Vidar, Sportsklubben 14,303  (02)

37 Kristi Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 14,304  (98)

15 Elea Jørstad Bock BUL, IL i 14,365  (02)

190 Kajsa Rooth Tjalve, IK 14,646  (03)

146 Magdeli Støten Sarpsborg IL DQ:R162,8  (98)

KS 100 m hekk, finale
Vind: -3.3 

224 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Vidar, Sportsklubben 14,151  (01)

190 Kajsa Rooth Tjalve, IK 14,452  (03)

15 Elea Jørstad Bock BUL, IL i 14,463  (02)

229 Vilde Marstein Vidar, Sportsklubben 14,614  (02)

162 Elise Grong Ruud Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 14,845  (96)

223 Helene Oulie Vidar, Sportsklubben 14,966  (01)

141 Emilie Sandberg Sandnes IL 16,677  (00)

KS 400 m hekk 76,2 35m

  
179 Amalie Hammild Iuel Tjalve, IK 56,621  (94)

43 Nora Kollerød Wold Fredrikstad IF 58,032  (97)

75 Elisabeth Slettum Idrettslaget Skjalg 58,363  (86)

78 Marin Stray Gautadottir Idrettslaget Skjalg 1,02,064  (03)

9 Hanne Arstein Bergens TF 1,02,725  (01)

87 Tina Helen Bergem Kristiansands IF 1,05,736  (94)

152 Vibeke Ovidie Gussiås Skåla IL 1,10,857  (03)

KS Lengde

 
28 Kornelia Roppen Dimna IL 5,77 (02)
+3,1

5,40

+1,7

5,58

+2,2

5,55

+2,5

5,67 x

+2,6

5,77

46 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL 5,58 (03)
+2,3

5,30

+0,7

5,09

+0,2

5,31 x

+3,6

5,58

+3,2

5,53

33 Mia Popovic Evensen FIK Orion 6,00 (02)
+0,4

5,64

+2,3

6,00

+4,6

5,95

+1,3

5,83 x

+1,5

5,98

175 Lisa Wilker Tingvoll Friidrettskl. 5,95 (03)
+0,8

5,23

-0,1

5,54

+0,7

5,23

+2,5

5,15

+2,1

4,90

+2,0

5,95
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Boysen Memorial

KS Lengde
52 Una Haukanes Gneist,IL 5,22 (03)
+1,6

5,22

-0,1

5,09

+0,8

5,15 - - -

112 Sofie Olsvold Hausberg Os Turnforening 5,33 (00)
+0,8

5,03

+3,2

5,33

-0,3

4,98

+1,5

5,07 x

+0,9

5,21

165 Thale Leirfall Bremset Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 6,16 (99)
+0,8

5,80

+1,3

5,87

+1,5

5,91

-0,6

5,87

+2,9

5,87

+2,6

6,16

166 Thea Leirfall Bremset Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 5,80 (99)

x

+2,4

5,80 x x

+2,2

5,50 x

229 Vilde Marstein Vidar, Sportsklubben 5,70 (02)
-1,5

5,41

+1,3

5,70

+2,4

5,67

+0,1

4,81

+2,1

3,90 x

216 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Tyrving IL 5,10 (04)
+1,2

4,82

+0,5

5,10 x - - -

176 Mali Bjerke Meisingset Tingvoll IL 4,26 (03)

x x

+1,3

4,26 - - -

103 Miranda Lauvstad Tyrving IL 5,26 (03)
+0,8

5,19

+1,5

5,26

-0,5

5,21 - - -

KS Spyd 600gr

  
163 Maria Børstad Jensen Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 49,661  (94)

46,51 49,66 47,64 x x 48,54

153 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octavia Sv Ski IL Friidrett 44,632  (05)
41,51 40,66 44,63 x 42,54 x

204 Linnea Greiff Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 43,563  (98)
39,49 43,56 42,06 42,16 x x

142 Inga Rabben Reimers Sandnes IL 42,464  (05)
41,29 42,46 41,68 x 41,04 41,13

63 Emilie Ingerø Halden IL nm  (95)
x x x x x x

KS Tresteg

 
185 Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg Tjalve, IK 12,921  (02)

-0,0

12,26

+0,6

12,53 x

+0,4

12,92 - -

181 Elise Sanden Søvik Tjalve, IK 12,272  (97)
+1,3

12,27

+0,6

12,20 x

+0,1

12,23

+3,6

11,18 x

102 Marianne Rabbe Husby Nesodden IF 11,913  (94)
+1,3

11,54

+1,6

11,80

+1,9

11,82

+1,6

11,75

+4,0

11,91

+3,2

11,81

218 Marthe Sofie Haugli Røe Tyrving IL 11,654  (98)

x x

+2,3

11,41

+2,7

10,96

+1,6

11,46

+1,6

11,65

17 Julie Margrete Gaustad BUL, IL i 11,615  (96)
+1,3

11,61 x x x x x
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MS 100 m
Vind: -0.4Heat: 1

157 Adrian Antero Kinnunen Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 11,321  (03)

196 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Tjalve, IK 11,472  (00)

20 Philip Jason Omollo BUL, IL i 11,483  (01)

160 Sander Dalbu Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 11,554  (02)

148 Herman Hogstad Sveinsson Seljord Idrettslag 11,565  (04)

53 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettskl 11,596  (04)

200 Sindre Olsvik Tjalve, IK 11,657  (98)

161 Sigve Brandtzæg Hårberg Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 11,718  (01)

Vind: -0.7Heat: 2
122 Jørgen Homstad Overhalla IL 11,031  (02)

41 Didrik Grøm Fredrikstad IF 11,182  (02)

36 Hallgeir Martinsen Florø Tog IF 11,213  (89)

47 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 11,294 yc   (00)

132 Simen Nordheim Berg Romerike Friidrett 11,305  (03)

93 Tormod Hjortnæs Larsen Lillehammer IF 11,306  (86)

12 Anders Nikolai Bovolden BUL, IL i 11,507  (01)

7 Khoa Henrik Luong Bækkelagets SK 11,528  (93)

Vind: -2.1Heat: 3
79 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg 10,891  (98)

212 Even Pettersen Tyrving IL 10,902  (93)

109 Filip Bøe Norna-Salhus IL 11,043  (00)

27 Jonas André Ose Dimna IL 11,054  (02)

83 Simen Tjelta Larsen Idrettslaget Skjalg 11,075  (94)

42 Kristoffer Persen Fredrikstad IF 11,206  (00)

207 Christian Mensah Trondheim Friidrett 11,297  (96)

2 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett DQ:R162.8  (98)

Plassering Totalt
79 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg 10,891

212 Even Pettersen Tyrving IL 10,902

122 Jørgen Homstad Overhalla IL 11,033

109 Filip Bøe Norna-Salhus IL 11,044

27 Jonas André Ose Dimna IL 11,055

83 Simen Tjelta Larsen Idrettslaget Skjalg 11,076

41 Didrik Grøm Fredrikstad IF 11,187

42 Kristoffer Persen Fredrikstad IF 11,208

36 Hallgeir Martinsen Florø Tog IF 11,219

207 Christian Mensah Trondheim Friidrett 11,2910

47 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 11,2911

132 Simen Nordheim Berg Romerike Friidrett 11,3012

93 Tormod Hjortnæs Larsen Lillehammer IF 11,3013

157 Adrian Antero Kinnunen Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 11,3214

196 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Tjalve, IK 11,4715

20 Philip Jason Omollo BUL, IL i 11,4816

12 Anders Nikolai Bovolden BUL, IL i 11,5017

7 Khoa Henrik Luong Bækkelagets SK 11,5218

160 Sander Dalbu Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 11,5519

148 Herman Hogstad Sveinsson Seljord Idrettslag 11,5620

53 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 11,5921

200 Sindre Olsvik Tjalve, IK 11,6522

161 Sigve Brandtzæg Hårberg Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 11,7123

2 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett DQ:R162.8 

MS 200 m
Vind: -1.3Heat: 1

148 Herman Hogstad Sveinsson Seljord Idrettslag 23,251  (04)

161 Sigve Brandtzæg Hårberg Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 23,372  (01)
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MS 200 m
160 Sander Dalbu Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 23,603  (02)

12 Anders Nikolai Bovolden BUL, IL i 23,654  (01)

7 Khoa Henrik Luong Bækkelagets SK 23,925  (93)

Vind: -1.5Heat: 2
61 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal Gular, IL 22,161  (98)

27 Jonas André Ose Dimna IL 22,312  (02)

20 Philip Jason Omollo BUL, IL i 22,753  (01)

36 Hallgeir Martinsen Florø Tog IF 22,814  (89)

42 Kristoffer Persen Fredrikstad IF 22,815  (00)

206 Sebastian Berntsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 23,426  (05)

53 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettskl DNS  (04)

Vind: -1.1Heat: 3
79 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg 21,321  (98)

32 Jonathan Tetteh Quarcoo FIK Orion 21,792  (96)

109 Filip Bøe Norna-Salhus IL 22,043  (00)

212 Even Pettersen Tyrving IL 22,484  (93)

188 Joachim Sandberg Tjalve, IK 22,945  (95)

83 Simen Tjelta Larsen Idrettslaget Skjalg DNF  (94)

2 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett DQ:R163.3a  (98)

Plassering Totalt
79 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg 21,321

32 Jonathan Tetteh Quarcoo FIK Orion 21,792

109 Filip Bøe Norna-Salhus IL 22,043

61 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal Gular, IL 22,164

27 Jonas André Ose Dimna IL 22,315

212 Even Pettersen Tyrving IL 22,486

20 Philip Jason Omollo BUL, IL i 22,757

36 Hallgeir Martinsen Florø Tog IF 22,818

42 Kristoffer Persen Fredrikstad IF 22,819

188 Joachim Sandberg Tjalve, IK 22,9410

148 Herman Hogstad Sveinsson Seljord Idrettslag 23,2511

161 Sigve Brandtzæg Hårberg Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 23,3712

206 Sebastian Berntsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 23,4213

160 Sander Dalbu Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 23,6014

12 Anders Nikolai Bovolden BUL, IL i 23,6515

7 Khoa Henrik Luong Bækkelagets SK 23,9216

83 Simen Tjelta Larsen Idrettslaget Skjalg DNF 

2 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett DQ:R163.3a 

53 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb DNS 

MS 400 m
 Heat: 1

88 Alfred Hauane Larvik Turn & IF 50,931  (01)

74 Daniel Nikolai Nilsen Pedersen Idrettslaget Skjalg 51,992  (98)

184 Håkon Skaftun Tjalve, IK 53,083  (97)

193 Leonard-Johan Nesheim Tjalve, IK 53,194  (95)

 Heat: 2
48 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL 48,931  (02)

50 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Gneist,IL 49,502  (03)

158 Bastian Elnan Aurstad Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 49,903  (05)

80 Oscar Alm Harestad Idrettslaget Skjalg 49,914  (00)

58 Sebastian Casper Plows Gular, IL 49,985  (01)

59 Sivert Fløgstad Sellevold Gular, IL 50,326  (00)

 Heat: 3
54 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gular, IL 46,711  (01)
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MS 400 m
95 Håvard Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 46,942  (02)

38 Øyvind Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 47,453  (91)

62 Tor-Junor Kringstad Vedde Gular, IL 48,194  (97)

194 Luca Thompson Tjalve, IK 48,355  (00)

89 Andreas Ofstad Kulseng Larvik Turn & IF 48,546  (01)

94 Andreas Grimerud Moelven IL 48,787  (03)

Plassering Totalt
54 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gular, IL 46,711

95 Håvard Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 46,942

38 Øyvind Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 47,453

62 Tor-Junor Kringstad Vedde Gular, IL 48,194

194 Luca Thompson Tjalve, IK 48,355

89 Andreas Ofstad Kulseng Larvik Turn & IF 48,546

94 Andreas Grimerud Moelven IL 48,787

48 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL 48,938

50 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Gneist,IL 49,509

158 Bastian Elnan Aurstad Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 49,9010

80 Oscar Alm Harestad Idrettslaget Skjalg 49,9111

58 Sebastian Casper Plows Gular, IL 49,9812

59 Sivert Fløgstad Sellevold Gular, IL 50,3213

88 Alfred Hauane Larvik Turn & IF 50,9314

74 Daniel Nikolai Nilsen Pedersen Idrettslaget Skjalg 51,9915

184 Håkon Skaftun Tjalve, IK 53,0816

193 Leonard-Johan Nesheim Tjalve, IK 53,1917

MS 800 m
 Heat: 1

60 Sondre Arne Hoff Gular, IL 1,56,161  (93)

68 Simon Østreng Veland Haugesund Idrettslag F 1,56,161  (00)

86 John Petter Stevik Kolvereid IL 1,56,973  (03)

19 Martin  Mæle BUL, IL i 1,57,904  (00)

105 Simen Gløgård Stensrud Nittedal IL 1,58,295  (05)

51 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL 1,58,426  (03)

71 Halvor Nymoen Winberg Herkules Friidrett 1,58,757  (99)

107 Trym Fjøsne-Hexeberg Nittedal IL 1,59,378  (03)

21 Simen Seeberg-Rommetveit BUL, IL i 1,59,709  (00)

195 Mikkel Bakken Tjalve, IK 2,07,6710  (05)

 Heat: 2
232 Ånung Viken Vollan I.K. 1,51,501  (93)

11 Magnus Tuv Myhre Brandbu IF 1,52,782  (00)

145 Benjamin Olsen Sarpsborg IL 1,53,053  (04)

22 Snorre Sliper Bonesmo BUL, IL i 1,53,294  (01)

221 Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,53,415  (05)

73 Magnar Fossbakken Lundberg Hommelvik IL 1,54,256  (97)

138 Simen Halle Haugen Runar, IL 1,54,277  (99)

205 Oliver Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 1,55,218  (98)

127 Ole Sivert Røyrhus Ranheim IL 1,57,129  (03)

220 Thomas Arne Roth Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid DNF  (91)
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MS 800 m

Plassering Totalt
232 Ånung Viken Vollan I.K. 1,51,501

11 Magnus Tuv Myhre Brandbu IF 1,52,782

145 Benjamin Olsen Sarpsborg IL 1,53,053

22 Snorre Sliper Bonesmo BUL, IL i 1,53,294

221 Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,53,415

73 Magnar Fossbakken Lundberg Hommelvik IL 1,54,256

138 Simen Halle Haugen Runar, IL 1,54,277

205 Oliver Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 1,55,218

60 Sondre Arne Hoff Gular, IL 1,56,169

68 Simon Østreng Veland Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 1,56,1610

86 John Petter Stevik Kolvereid IL 1,56,9711

127 Ole Sivert Røyrhus Ranheim IL 1,57,1212

19 Martin  Mæle BUL, IL i 1,57,9013

105 Simen Gløgård Stensrud Nittedal IL 1,58,2914

51 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL 1,58,4215

71 Halvor Nymoen Winberg Herkules Friidrett 1,58,7516

107 Trym Fjøsne-Hexeberg Nittedal IL 1,59,3717

21 Simen Seeberg-Rommetveit BUL, IL i 1,59,7018

195 Mikkel Bakken Tjalve, IK 2,07,6719

220 Thomas Arne Roth Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett DNF 

MS 5000 m
 Heat: 1

117 Mathias Moen Oslostudentenes IK 14,46,581  (88)

140 Ulrik Grevle Lolland Rygge IL 14,55,842  (92)

169 Markus Kjærner-Semb Strindheim il 14,56,923  (98)

39 Roger Øye Pollen Førde IL 14,58,584  (94)

113 Eivind Klokkehaug Oslostudentenes IK 15,03,325  (91)

187 Iver Matias Linge Glomnes Tjalve, IK 15,06,056  (96)

182 Emil Martin Ahlbäck Tjalve, IK 15,10,777  (93)

168 Henrik Marius Laukli Strindheim il 15,11,268  (01)

115 Magnus Sirnes Hjellum Oslostudentenes IK 15,11,569  (94)

119 Rune Solli Oslostudentenes IK 15,13,7410  (92)

45 André Seliussen Gneist,IL 15,30,2311  (01)

172 Ulrik Astrup Arnesen Strindheim il DNF  (97)

114 Erlend Gjerdevik Sørtveit Oslostudentenes IK DNF  (94)

116 Markus Borge Harbo Oslostudentenes IK DNF  (96)

 Heat: 2
92 Petter Johansen Lillehammer IF 14,16,661  (98)

4 Marius Garmann Sørli Ask Friidrett 14,28,392  (97)

234 Vebjørn Hovdejord Snøgg 14,29,023  (03)

49 Philip Anders Anthelme Massacand Gneist,IL 14,31,234  (02)

191 Kristian Pytten Tjalve, IK 14,35,945  (00)

91 Mikkel Blikstad Thomassen Lillehammer IF 14,43,486  (03)

149 Tord Franke Ulset Selsbakk IF 14,48,647  (03)

69 Tedros Gebretensai Haile Haugesund Idrettslag F 14,53,088  (99)

159 Mathias Vanem Aas Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 14,59,009  (04)

186 Henrik Velle Tjalve, IK DNF  (91)

64 Trym Halvard Sagstuen Tønnesen Halden IL DNF  (00)

171 Trond Einar Moen Pedersli Strindheim il DNF  (94)

10 Eldar Thomassen Fagerbakke Bøler IF DNF  (97)

120 Magnus Gjerstad Osterøy IL DNF  (00)
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MS 5000 m

Plassering Totalt
92 Petter Johansen Lillehammer IF 14,16,661

4 Marius Garmann Sørli Ask Friidrett 14,28,392

234 Vebjørn Hovdejord Snøgg 14,29,023

49 Philip Anders Anthelme Massa Gneist,IL 14,31,234

191 Kristian Pytten Tjalve, IK 14,35,945

91 Mikkel Blikstad Thomassen Lillehammer IF 14,43,486

117 Mathias Moen Oslostudentenes IK 14,46,587

149 Tord Franke Ulset Selsbakk IF 14,48,648

69 Tedros Gebretensai Haile Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 14,53,089

140 Ulrik Grevle Lolland Rygge IL 14,55,8410

169 Markus Kjærner-Semb Strindheim il 14,56,9211

39 Roger Øye Pollen Førde IL 14,58,5812

159 Mathias Vanem Aas Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 14,59,0013

113 Eivind Klokkehaug Oslostudentenes IK 15,03,3214

187 Iver Matias Linge Glomnes Tjalve, IK 15,06,0515

182 Emil Martin Ahlbäck Tjalve, IK 15,10,7716

168 Henrik Marius Laukli Strindheim il 15,11,2617

115 Magnus Sirnes Hjellum Oslostudentenes IK 15,11,5618

119 Rune Solli Oslostudentenes IK 15,13,7419

45 André Seliussen Gneist,IL 15,30,2320

116 Markus Borge Harbo Oslostudentenes IK DNF 

114 Erlend Gjerdevik Sørtveit Oslostudentenes IK DNF 

186 Henrik Velle Tjalve, IK DNF 

10 Eldar Thomassen Fagerbakke Bøler IF DNF 

171 Trond Einar Moen Pedersli Strindheim il DNF 

120 Magnus Gjerstad Osterøy IL DNF 

172 Ulrik Astrup Arnesen Strindheim il DNF 

64 Trym Halvard Sagstuen Tønne Halden IL DNF 

MS Diskos 2,0kg

  
183 Erik Johannes Rosvold Tjalve, IK 49,261  (98)

x x 47,67 47,00 49,26 47,37

233 Markus Rooth Tjalve Idrettsklubben 46,792
45,12 x 46,79 44,39 43,54 x

47 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 38,753  (00)
x 36,43 38,75 37,72 x 36,15

202 Thor Olav Rosvold Tjalve, IK nm  (96)
x x x x x x

MS Lengde

 
178 Abraham Sandvin Vogelsang Tjalve, IK 7,30 (03)

x

4,4

7,30

+1,5

7,16

-0,2

6,83

+2,3

6,95 -

121 Magnus Reigstad Osterøy IL 7,14 (03)
+1,4

6,56

+1,5

6,97 x

+1,2

6,62

+3,2

7,10

+2,0

7,14

5 Sondre Jahren Asker Sk. Friidrett 6,69 (04)
+2,6

6,49 x x

+0,8

6,54

+1,7

5,95

+0,7

6,69

177 Elias Sanden Søvik Tjalve Idrettsklubben 6,76 (00)
+0,1

6,47

+2,7

6,69 x

+1,3

6,70

-0,7

6,51

+2,5

6,76

47 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 7,19 (00)
+1,5

5,08 x

+0,8

6,87

+0,9

7,16

+1,2

6,90

+1,8

7,19
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